
α/α ΦΟΡΕΑΣ
ΟΡΓΑΝΙΚΕΣ 

ΘΕΣΕΙΣ

ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 

ΥΠΗΡΕΤΟΥΝΤΩΝ 

ΙΑΤΡΩΝ 

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ 

ΛΗΞΗΣ ΣΥΜΒΑΣΗΣ

ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΥΠΗΡΕΤΟΥΝΤΩΝ                   

ΜΕ ΠΑΡΑΤΑΣΗ  ΣΥΜΒΑΣΗΣ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ                

ΛΗΞΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΤΑΣΗΣ 

ΣΥΜΒΑΣΗΣ

ΚΕΝΕΣ ΘΕΣΕΙΣ

0

0

0

0

0

1 8/2/2024

1 13/1/2024

0

0

0

0

1 19/10/2023

0

0

0

0

0

1 27/5/2022

1 2/4/2023

1 17/9/2023

0

0

0

0 1 16/11/2022

0

1 22/1/2023

1 7/6/2023

1 15/7/2022

0 1 14/11/2022

0

0

1 21/9/2023

0  

0

0

0

8
ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

(Μ.Ε.Ν.Νεογνών)
1 0

0 1 6/6/2022

1 19/9/2023

0

0

0

0

0

7
ΠΓΝ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ                        

(Μ.Ε.Θ. ΕΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ)
5 4

9
ΠΓΝΘ ΑΧΕΠΑ                                                     

(Μ.Ε.Θ. ΕΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ) 
7 6

5
ΓΝΘ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ 

(Μ.Ε.Ν.Ν. ΕΣΥ)
4 2

6
ΓΝΘ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ 

(Μ.Ε.Ν.Ν. Παν)
4 3

3
ΓΝΘ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ 

(Μ.Ε.Θ. ΕΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ)
5 4

4
ΓΝΘ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ 

(Μ.Ε.Θ. Παίδων)
8 5

4η ΔΥΠε  ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ ΘΡΑΚΗΣ                                                                                                               

1
ΓΝΘ ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 

(Μ.Ε.Θ. ΕΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ)
5 5

2
 ΑΝΘ ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ

(Μ.Ε.Θ. ΕΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ)
5 3


